
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 20/08/2017Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

FINAL LIONS LISA
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 PEDEUTOUR J Benoit TINA FRA 4,5 7 28

2 CORLOUER Lionel TINA FRA 9,3 13 25

3 NERETTI Alain OUENGHI FRA 4,5 7 23

4 KLEIN Vincent OUENGHI FRA 3,6 5 23

5 BUI CONG Vinh TINA FRA 10,4 14 20

6 VALCKENAERE Christophe DUMBEA FRA 10,4 14 19

7 LAYEC Serge OUENGHI FRA 13,8 18 17

8 MORVEZEN Thomas DUMBEA FRA 10,5 14 17

9 RAMBAUD Emmanuel TINA FRA 11,4 15 17

10 GALIBERT Vincent DEVA FRA 21,6 26 17

11 VERMEULEN Hugues DUMBEA FRA 15,3 18 16

12 FLOCH Pierre-Emmanuel TINA FRA 15,0 18 15

13 KLOTZ Anne Marie OUENGHI FRA 17,9 20 15

14 CHITTY Michaël DUMBEA FRA 20,3 24 15

15 HYEST-TUULAKI Emilie DEVA FRA 13,6 20 14

16 EZCURRA Thomas TINA FRA 31,0 30 14

17 TUULAKI Stan DEVA FRA 14,8 19 13

18 CORLOUER Sacha TINA FRA 20,8 17 12

19 BOUTIER Vincent TINA FRA 15,6 18 12

20 LAKINA Leone DEVA FRA 11,2 15 12

21 BRILHAULT Richard DUMBEA FRA 15,9 19 12

22 DUMON Patrice DUMBEA FRA 22,0 26 12

23 GAMAS Baptiste TINA FRA 22,6 27 11

24 GIRAUD Mathias DUMBEA FRA 30,0 22 11

25 SANCHEZ Jean-Marie DUMBEA FRA 22,4 26 11

26 GAUVIN Guillaume TINA FRA 22,0 26 11

27 CHIRON Patrick DEVA FRA 15,0 18 10

28 COULSON Marie-Claude OUENGHI FRA 13,1 20 10

29 ANCIVAL Karl DUMBEA FRA 20,2 24 10

30 AH TOY Corinne DEVA FRA 18,2 20 10

31 DEBOCK Jean-Michel TINA FRA 25,6 30 8

32 TRANEVANE Anne DUMBEA FRA 25,6 28 8
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 CLOOS Dominique OUENGHI FRA 24,0 26 7

34 COULSON Jacques OUENGHI FRA 18,4 22 7

35 LE GARREC Sylvia TINA FRA 31,0 28 7

36 MARTIN Antoine TINA FRA 18,1 21 7

37 TUULAKI Fabien DEVA FRA 26,0 30 5

38 SAVELLI Eric TINA FRA 24,4 29 5

39 AMSALLEM Barbara TINA FRA 30,0 28 5

40 GIRAUD Philippe DUMBEA FRA 30,0 30 5

41 DRISS Vanessa DUMBEA FRA 32,5 28 4

42 ROBIN Patrick TINA FRA 3,8 6 FOR

43 CASTAGNE Guillaume OUENGHI FRA 0,3 1 FOR
-
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Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 20/08/2017Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

FINAL LIONS LISA
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 GALIBERT Vincent DEVA FRA 21,6 26 42

2 EZCURRA Thomas TINA FRA 31,0 30 37

3 CORLOUER Lionel TINA FRA 9,3 13 36

4 CHITTY Michaël DUMBEA FRA 20,3 24 36

5 DUMON Patrice DUMBEA FRA 22,0 26 34

6 BUI CONG Vinh TINA FRA 10,4 14 33

7 VALCKENAERE Christophe DUMBEA FRA 10,4 14 33

8 SANCHEZ Jean-Marie DUMBEA FRA 22,4 26 33

9 PEDEUTOUR J Benoit TINA FRA 4,5 7 33

10 LAYEC Serge OUENGHI FRA 13,8 18 32

11 KLOTZ Anne Marie OUENGHI FRA 17,9 20 32

12 DEBOCK Jean-Michel TINA FRA 25,6 30 32

13 VERMEULEN Hugues DUMBEA FRA 15,3 18 31

14 FLOCH Pierre-Emmanuel TINA FRA 15,0 18 30

15 NERETTI Alain OUENGHI FRA 4,5 7 30

16 HYEST-TUULAKI Emilie DEVA FRA 13,6 20 30

17 RAMBAUD Emmanuel TINA FRA 11,4 15 30

18 SAVELLI Eric TINA FRA 24,4 29 29

19 BOUTIER Vincent TINA FRA 15,6 18 29

20 TUULAKI Stan DEVA FRA 14,8 19 29

21 GAUVIN Guillaume TINA FRA 22,0 26 29

22 CORLOUER Sacha TINA FRA 20,8 17 28

23 MORVEZEN Thomas DUMBEA FRA 10,5 14 28

24 GIRAUD Mathias DUMBEA FRA 30,0 22 28

25 COULSON Marie-Claude OUENGHI FRA 13,1 20 27

26 GAMAS Baptiste TINA FRA 22,6 27 27

27 KLEIN Vincent OUENGHI FRA 3,6 5 27

28 LE GARREC Sylvia TINA FRA 31,0 28 27

29 BRILHAULT Richard DUMBEA FRA 15,9 19 26

30 ANCIVAL Karl DUMBEA FRA 20,2 24 26

31 CLOOS Dominique OUENGHI FRA 24,0 26 25

32 LAKINA Leone DEVA FRA 11,2 15 25
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 TRANEVANE Anne DUMBEA FRA 25,6 28 25

34 CHIRON Patrick DEVA FRA 15,0 18 24

35 TUULAKI Fabien DEVA FRA 26,0 30 24

36 COULSON Jacques OUENGHI FRA 18,4 22 23

37 AH TOY Corinne DEVA FRA 18,2 20 21

38 GIRAUD Philippe DUMBEA FRA 30,0 30 20

39 DRISS Vanessa DUMBEA FRA 32,5 28 20

40 MARTIN Antoine TINA FRA 18,1 21 19

41 AMSALLEM Barbara TINA FRA 30,0 28 15

42 CASTAGNE Guillaume OUENGHI FRA 0,3 1 FOR

43 ROBIN Patrick TINA FRA 3,8 6 FOR
-
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